

BID TABULATION

Concrete Repairs 7/29/2020				ECM Corporation		Malone & Phillips, Inc.		All Shore Concrete, LLC	
ITEM #	REMOVAL DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CG-1 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	CG-1 Curb & Gutter, Driveway	100	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,550.00
3	CG -2 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,550.00
4	Standard Sidewalk 4"	200	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	Driveway Sidewalk 6"	200	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	Standard Combination Curb & 4" Sidewalk	200	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,850.00
7	Standard Combination Curb & 6" Sidewalk	200	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Standard Valley Gutter	100	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
ITEM #	REPLACEMENT DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	(Straight Or Above 500' Radius)								
10	CG-1 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
20	CG-1 Curb & Gutter, Driveway	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
30	CG -2 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 3,050.00
40	Standard Sidewalk 4"	200	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 1,130.00
50	Driveway Sidewalk 6" With Reinforcement	200	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 1,570.00
60	Standard Combination 4" Sidewalk W/ 12" Curb	200	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 2,830.00
70	Standard Combination 6" Sidewalk W/ 12" Curb With Reinforcement	200	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.65	\$ 3,130.00
80	Standard Valley Gutter	100	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,600.00
90	Commercial Entrance W/ Rebar	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,950.00
ITEM #	REPLACEMENT DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	(Less Than 500' Radius)								
101	CG-1 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
102	CG-1 Curb & Gutter, Driveway	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
103	CG -2 Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 3,050.00
104	Standard Sidewalk 4"	200	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 1,130.00
105	Driveway Sidewalk 6" With Reinforcement	200	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 1,670.00
106	Standard Combination 4" Sidewalk W/ 12" Curb	200	SF	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 2,830.00
107	Standard Combination 6" Sidewalk W/ 12" Curb With Reinforcement	200	SF	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.65	\$ 3,130.00
108	Standard Valley Gutter	100	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,600.00
109	Commercial Entrance W/ Rebar	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,950.00
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
201	Furnish 4 man crew including tools and equipment to	Hour	\$ 400.00		\$ 246.00		\$ 415.00		
202	Undercutting unsuitable subsoils to 6", place CR-6 or approved equal and compact	CY	\$ 80.00		\$ 50.00		\$ 48.00		
203	Furnish and Place Reinforcing Wire	SF	\$ 0.50		\$ 0.85		\$ 0.45		
204	Furnish and Install Truncated Dome Detectable Warning Surface	EA	\$ 350.00		\$ 300.00		\$ 425.00		
205	S.H.A. Mix #6 High Early Strength Concrete	CY	\$ 350.00		\$ 170.00		\$ 175.00		
207	Full Traffic Maintenance with Lane Closures and Certified Flaggers per MDOT Specifications	4 Hr. Min.	\$ 800.00		\$ 200.00		100.00/400.00		

Quantities are for bid purposes only and do not reflect the actual quantities